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LAUFEN

Ausfiihrung
Komplett

Leer
Komplett
Ohne Raccord
Leer

Twinplus Bademischer, Auslauf fest A179, AD153,

Bedienung seitlich

Preisbasis
Brutto
Brutto
Netto

Netto

Netto

Mat.

verchromt
verchromt
verchromt
verchromt
verchromt

Art. Nr
5460K*
5460L*
A5460K°
A5460KO°
A5460L°
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